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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State 267  285  276       828  -12 

12  7  2   TCU 280  283  268       831  -9 
5  4  3   Oklahoma State 275  285  273       833  -7 

T7  3  4   Houston 277  282  275       834  -6 
T7  5  5   Baylor 277  284  275       836  -4 
2  2  6   Oklahoma 268  290  282       840  E 

13  T14  7   Iowa State 283  292  266       841  +1 
T3  T8  8   Clemson 273  292  278       843  +3 
10  10  9   Tulsa 278  288  281       847  +7 
T3  T8  T10   Virginia Tech 273  292  285       850  +10 
T7  6  T10   North Texas 277  285  288       850  +10 
15  11  12   Louisville 286  283  282       851  +11 
11  T14  13   UTSA 279  296  277       852  +12 
6  12  14   Illinois 276  294  285       855  +15 

14  13  15   Texas State 284  288  293       865  +25 
16  16  16   Oklahoma 292  293  293       878  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Caitlyn Macnab  TCU  69   67  64       200  -10   
T8 2   Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn  Iowa State  68   69  64       201  -9   
T3 T3   Clemence Martin  Oklahoma State  66   69  67       202  -8   
1 T3   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  68   65  69       202  -8   

T17 T5   Lois Lau  TCU  71   68  64       203  -7   
T3 T5   Crystal Wang  Illinois  64   71  68       203  -7   
2 T5   Isabel Sy  Illinois  67   67  69       203  -7   

T5 8   Lottie Woad  Florida State  65   71  69       205  -5   
T12 9   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  67   71  68       206  -4   
T39 T10   Silje Ohma  Baylor  67   75  65       207  -3   
T42 T10   Natalie Saint Germain  Houston  69   74  64       207  -3   
T8 T10   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  66   71  70       207  -3   
T12 T13   Chloe Holder  Clemson  64   74  70       208  -2   
T17 T13   Moa Svedenskiold  Houston  70   69  69       208  -2   
T8 T15   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  68   69  72       209  -1   
T12 T15   Mason Lewis *  North Texas  69   69  71       209  -1   
T17 T15   Thitaporn Saithip *  Oklahoma State  67   72  70       209  -1   
T30 T15   Raychel Nelke  Oklahoma  71   70  68       209  -1   
T30 T15   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  70   71  68       209  -1   
T47 T20   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  68   76  66       210  E   
T22 T20   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  68   72  70       210  E   
T42 T20   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  68   75  67       210  E   
T5 T20   Audrey Tan  North Texas  68   68  74       210  E   
T30 T20   Jacqueline Putrino  Florida State  68   73  69       210  E   
T30 T20   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  71   70  69       210  E   
T12 T20   Alexa Saldana  Houston  69   69  72       210  E   
T42 T27   Sofia Barroso Sa  TCU  71   72  68       211  +1   
T22 T27   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  70   70  71       211  +1   
T47 T27   Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma  71   73  67       211  +1   
T30 T27   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  71   70  70       211  +1   
T22 T27   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  70   70  71       211  +1   
T39 T32   Morgan Ketchum  Virginia Tech  68   74  70       212  +2   
T22 T32   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  69   71  72       212  +2   
T30 T32   Shreya Pal  North Texas  70   71  71       212  +2   
T17 T32   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  71   68  73       212  +2   
T12 T32   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  66   72  74       212  +2   
T30 T32   Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa  70   71  71       212  +2   
T51 T38   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  69   76  68       213  +3   
T22 T38   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  65   75  73       213  +3   
T22 T38   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  73   67  73       213  +3   
T30 T38   Katherine Schuster *  Clemson  68   73  72       213  +3   
T70 T42   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  72   77  65       214  +4   
T58 T42   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  72   74  68       214  +4   
T51 T42   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  71   74  69       214  +4   

T51 T42   Pimkwan Chookaew  Iowa State  72   73  69       214  +4 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Schooner Fall Classic
Belmar Golf Club

Schooner Fall Classic 2022 
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 26 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T42   Britta Snyder  Baylor  72   73  69       214  +4   
T39 T42   Daniela Abonce  UTSA  70   72  72       214  +4   
T47 48   Symone Henriques  Virginia Tech  71   73  71       215  +5   
T51 T49   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  73   72  71       216  +6   
T70 T49   Morgan Ellison  UTSA  73   76  67       216  +6   
T64 T49   Lauren Rios  UTSA  72   76  68       216  +6   
T47 T49   Junia Gabasa  Texas State  69   75  72       216  +6   
T22 T49   Marine Griffaut  Texas State  69   71  76       216  +6   
T22 T49   Madison Smith  Oklahoma  70   70  76       216  +6   
T58 T49   Annie Kim  Houston  70   76  70       216  +6   
T42 T49   Emily Bohrer  Tulsa  67   76  73       216  +6   
T64 T57   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  70   78  69       217  +7   
T58 T57   Matilda Svahn  Texas State  75   71  71       217  +7   
T8 T57   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  66   71  80       217  +7   
T62 T57   Maria Fernanda Martinez  Oklahoma  68   79  70       217  +7   
T30 T57   Alice Hodge  Florida State  67   74  76       217  +7   
T58 T62   Ginnie Lee  Virginia Tech  72   74  72       218  +8   
T42 T62   Federica Tavelli-Westerlund  Texas State  71   72  75       218  +8   
T17 T62   Nicole Abelar  Houston  69   70  79       218  +8   
T51 65   Sabrina Nguyen  TCU  69   76  74       219  +9   
T64 T66   Olivia Williams  UTSA  69   79  72       220  +10   
T70 T66   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  77   72  71       220  +10   
T62 T68   Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  71   76  74       221  +11   
T79 T68   Ellie Roth  North Texas  75   76  70       221  +11   
T64 T68   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  74   74  73       221  +11   
T64 T68   Sakura Sugiyama  North Texas  73   75  73       221  +11   
T70 T68   Anika Veintemilla *  Baylor  77   72  72       221  +11   
T64 T68   Jenni Roller  Tulsa  72   76  73       221  +11   
T75 T74   Charlotte Cattaneo  TCU  74   76  72       222  +12   
T51 T74   Meagan Winans  Oklahoma  68   77  77       222  +12   
T70 76   Cecilie Leth-Nissen *  Oklahoma State  74   75  74       223  +13   
T75 T77   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  75   75  74       224  +14   
T75 T77   Mairead Martin  Louisville  74   76  74       224  +14   
T75 T77   Mattison Frick  Illinois  72   78  74       224  +14   
83 T80   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  74   80  71       225  +15   

T79 T80   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  73   78  74       225  +15   
T79 82   Mattingly Palmer  Texas State  77   74  75       226  +16   
T79 83   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  76   75  76       227  +17   
84 84   Alise Knudson  Illinois  77   78  75       230  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 267 285 276 828

8 Lottie Woad (1) 65 71 69 205

9 Charlotte Heath (2) 67 71 68 206

T20 Jacqueline Putrino (5) 68 73 69 210

T27 Amelia Williamson (3) 71 70 70 211

T57 Alice Hodge (4) 67 74 76 217

2 TCU 280 283 268 831

1 Caitlyn Macnab (2) 69 67 64 200

T5 Lois Lau (1) 71 68 64 203

T27 Sofia Barroso Sa (3) 71 72 68 211

65 Sabrina Nguyen (4) 69 76 74 219

T74 Charlotte Cattaneo (5) 74 76 72 222

3 Oklahoma State 275 285 273 833

T3 Clemence Martin (3) 66 69 67 202

T20 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (1) 68 75 67 210

T20 Rina Tatematsu (5) 68 76 66 210

T38 Han-Hsuan Yu (2) 73 67 73 213

T68 Hailey Jones (4) 74 74 73 221

4 Houston 277 282 275 834

T10 Natalie Saint Germain (1) 69 74 64 207

T13 Moa Svedenskiold (4) 70 69 69 208

T20 Alexa Saldana (3) 69 69 72 210

T49 Annie Kim (2) 70 76 70 216

T62 Nicole Abelar (5) 69 70 79 218

5 Baylor 277 284 275 836

T10 Silje Ohma (2) 67 75 65 207

T15 Sera Hasegawa (3) 68 69 72 209

T32 Rosie Belsham (1) 71 68 73 212

T42 Britta Snyder (4) 72 73 69 214

T42 BaiMai Seema (5) 71 74 69 214

6 Oklahoma 268 290 282 840

T10 Mikhaela Fortuna (1) 66 71 70 207

T15 Raychel Nelke (5) 71 70 68 209

T32 Savannah Barber (2) 66 72 74 212

T57 Maria Fernanda Martinez (3) 68 79 70 217

T74 Meagan Winans (4) 68 77 77 222

7 Iowa State 283 292 266 841

2 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (3) 68 69 64 201

T42 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (1) 72 74 68 214

T42 Liyana Durisic (2) 72 77 65 214

T42 Pimkwan Chookaew (4) 72 73 69 214

T68 Charley Jacobs (5) 71 76 74 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Clemson 273 292 278 843

T13 Chloe Holder (4) 64 74 70 208

T27 Melena Barrientos (5) 70 70 71 211

T38 Savannah Grewal (2) 69 76 68 213

T49 Sydney Roberts (1) 73 72 71 216

T57 Annabelle Pancake (3) 70 78 69 217

9 Tulsa 278 288 281 847

T15 Lovisa Gunnar (3) 70 71 68 209

T20 Sydney Seigel (4) 71 70 69 210

T32 Grace Kilcrease (1) 70 71 71 212

T49 Emily Bohrer (2) 67 76 73 216

T68 Jenni Roller (5) 72 76 73 221

T10 Virginia Tech 273 292 285 850

T32 Becca DiNunzio (1) 69 71 72 212

T32 Morgan Ketchum (2) 68 74 70 212

T38 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 65 75 73 213

48 Symone Henriques (3) 71 73 71 215

T62 Ginnie Lee (5) 72 74 72 218

T10 North Texas 277 285 288 850

T20 Audrey Tan (1) 68 68 74 210

T32 Shreya Pal (4) 70 71 71 212

T57 Emilie Ricaud (3) 66 71 80 217

T68 Sakura Sugiyama (2) 73 75 73 221

T68 Ellie Roth (5) 75 76 70 221

12 Louisville 286 283 282 851

T3 Carmen Griffiths (1) 68 65 69 202

T27 Gabbi Bentancourt (5) 70 70 71 211

T66 Lauren Thibodeau (4) 77 72 71 220

T77 Mairead Martin (2) 74 76 74 224

T80 Rylee Suttor (3) 74 80 71 225

13 UTSA 279 296 277 852

T20 Camryn Carreon (2) 68 72 70 210

T42 Daniela Abonce (4) 70 72 72 214

T49 Morgan Ellison (1) 73 76 67 216

T49 Lauren Rios (5) 72 76 68 216

T66 Olivia Williams (3) 69 79 72 220

14 Illinois 276 294 285 855

T5 Crystal Wang (1) 64 71 68 203

T5 Isabel Sy (5) 67 67 69 203

T77 Mattison Frick (4) 72 78 74 224

T80 Lexanne Halama (2) 73 78 74 225

84 Alise Knudson (3) 77 78 75 230

15 Texas State 284 288 293 865

T49 Junia Gabasa (1) 69 75 72 216

T49 Marine Griffaut (3) 69 71 76 216

T57 Matilda Svahn (5) 75 71 71 217

T62 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund (2) 71 72 75 218

82 Mattingly Palmer (4) 77 74 75 226

16 Oklahoma 292 293 293 878

T27 Kaylee Vesely (1) 71 73 67 211

T49 Madison Smith (4) 70 70 76 216

T77 Gracie Mayo (3) 75 75 74 224

83 Nina Lang (2) 76 75 76 227
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Thitaporn Saithip (Oklahoma State) 67 72 70 209

T15 Mason Lewis (North Texas) 69 69 71 209

T38 Katherine Schuster (Clemson) 68 73 72 213

T68 Anika Veintemilla (Baylor) 77 72 72 221

76 Cecilie Leth-Nissen (Oklahoma State) 74 75 74 223
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